You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ RL7520WT-R010-G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
RL7520WT-R010-G Details PDF
RL7520WT-R010-G
Manufacturer Part Number: RL7520WT-R010-G
Manufacturer/Brand: Susumu
Part of Description: RES SMD 0.01 OHM 2W 3008 WIDE
Datasheets: RL7520WT-R010-G.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 6330 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number RL7520WT-R010-G
Manufacturer Susumu
Description RES SMD 0.01 OHM 2W 3008 WIDE
Category Resistors > Chip Resistor - Surface Mount
Part Status 6330 pcs Stock
Series RL
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Size / Dimension 0.079" L x 0.295" W (2.00mm x 7.50mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.028" (0.70mm)
Features Current Sense
Tolerance ±2%
Package / Case Wide 3008 (2075 Metric), 0830
Temperature Coefficient 0/ +350ppm/°C
Failure Rate -
Supplier Device Package 0830
Power (Watts) 2W
Resistance (Ohms) 0.01
Number of Terminations 2
Composition Thin Film
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
RL7520WT-R009-J
Susumu
RES SMD 0.009 OHM 2W 3008
WIDE
RL7520WT-R020-G
Susumu
RES SMD 0.02 OHM 2W 3008
WIDE
RL7520WT-R015-G
Susumu
RES SMD 0.015 OHM 2W 3008
WIDE
RL7520WT-R012-G
Susumu
RES SMD 0.012 OHM 2W 3008
WIDE
RL7520WT-R010-F
Susumu
RES SMD 0.01 OHM 2W 3008
WIDE
RL7520WT-R009-G
Susumu
RES SMD 0.009 OHM 2W 3008
WIDE
RL7520WT-R006-J
Susumu
RES SMD 0.006 OHM 2W 3008
WIDE
RL7520WT-R015-F
Susumu
RES SMD 0.015 OHM 2W 3008
WIDE
ADM1031ARQ-REEL AT1203-50C-GRE AXK734347G BCM6333KFBG BCX52-10
BK20104W121-T BT139X-800E BYG22A-E3/TR C3225X8R1C106K250AB CC0201CRNPO8BN1R5
CLC1003IST5MTR CMPT3410 FZ3600R17KE3-B2 HA17385HRPEL IXFK32N80P
LQW2BHN27NK13L LRGUT400F120C MA4E2054D-1146TR MAX3225EEAP+T MFC70A1600V
MM74C154N NTLJD3119CT1G Q620-A-8 RL7520S-R10-F RL7520S-R82-F
RL7520T-R022-F RL7520T-R022-G RL7520T-R033-F RL7520T-R075-F RL7520WS-R10-F
RL7520WT-R003-F RL7520WT-R004-J RL7520WT-R005-F RL7520WT-R005-G RL7520WT-R006-G
RL7520WT-R009-F RL7520WT-R010-F RL7520WT-R020-F RL7520WT-R027-F RL7520WT-R033-F
S-1166B28MC-N7P-TRG S2-16XL-SU3A SML4746A-E3 SP213EBET ST330C18C0
STD2NC60T4 TLV0831IDR TS27L4ACD UKM50GD120DN2 V28C5C50BL